t:
 +
44
 (0
)1
92
6
81

heavy-duty plastic bags with drawstrings are available to fit conveniently inside all of
our bin sizes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bin-12, Beta (1L capacity) RPP-B12
Bin-17, Beta (3.3L capacity) use waste bags  RRP-BAG17 RPP-B17
Bin-17, Gamma (3.3L capacity) use waste bags RRP-BAG17 RPP-GB17
Bin-27, Beta (10L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG31 RPP-B27
Bin-27, Gamma (10L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG31 RPP-GB27
Bin-31, Beta (15L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG31 RPP-B31
Bin-40, Beta (20L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG40 RPP-B40
Bin-42, Beta (50L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG42 RPP-B42
Bin-42, Gamma (50L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG42 RPP-GB42
Bin-60, Beta (47L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG60 RPP-B60W
Bin-76, Beta (122L capacity) use waste bags RPP-BAG60 RPP-B76W
125